mE 3

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

o e
UN (GENED o
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
11 0.05%
17 0.07%
17 0.07%
11 0.05%
16 0.07%
17 0.07%
18 0.08%
30 0.13%
32 0.14%
27 0.12%
39 0.17%
38 0.17%
35 0.15%
54 0.24%
53 0.23%
78 0.34%
73 0.32%
79 0.35%
81 0.36%
93 0.41%
98 0.43%
109 0.48%
90 0.39%
113 0.50%
120 0.53%
138 0.61%
129 0.57%
118 0.52%
132 0.58%
127 0.56%
149 0.65%
121 0.53%
151 0.66%
168 0.74%
122 0.54%
169 0.74%
153 0.67%
167 0.73%
190 0.83%
155 0.68%
148 0.65%
152 0.67%
148 0.65%
171 0.75%
156 0.68%
166 0.73%

1132 2R <L % 8
TR RS TOF

LB VR SER s AR

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote

2 0.01% 22792 100.00% 189.01- 190 190 0.83% 4682 20.54%

6 0.03% 22790 99.99% 188.01-189 156 0.68% 4838 21.23%

9 0.04% 22786 99.97% 187.01-188 189 0.83% 5027 22.06%
13 0.06% 22783 99.96% 186.01- 187 157 0.69% 5184 22.74%
24 0.11% 22779 99.94% 185.01-186 172 0.75% 5356 23.50%
41 0.18% 22768 99.89% 184.01-185 164 0.72% 5520 24.22%
58 0.25% 22751 99.82% 183.01-184 173 0.76% 5693 24.98%
69 0.30% 22734 99.75% 182.01-183 172 0.75% 5865 25.73%
85 0.37% 22723 99.70% 181.01-182 164 0.72% 6029 26.45%
102 0.45% 22707 99.63% 180.01 - 181 189 0.83% 6218 27.28%
120 0.53% 22690 99.55% 179.01-180 170 0.75% 6388 28.03%
150 0.66% 22672 99.47% 178.01-179 221 0.97% 6609 29.00%
182 0.80% 22642 99.34% 177.01-178 163 0.72% 6772 29.71%
209 0.92% 22610 99.20% 176.01-177 175 0.77% 6947 30.48%
248 1.09% 22583 99.08% 175.01-176 177 0.78% 7124 31.26%
286 1.25% 22544 98.91% 174.01-175 192 0.84% 7316 32.10%
321 1.41% 22506 98.75% 173.01-174 189 0.83% 7505 32.93%
375 1.65% 22471 98.59% 172.01-173 182 0.80% 7687 33.73%
428 1.88% 22417 98.35% 171.01-172 189 0.83% 7876 34.56%
506 2.22% 22364 98.12% 170.01-171 174 0.76% 8050 35.32%
579 2.54% 22286 97.78% 169.01-170 164 0.72% 8214 36.04%
658 2.89% 22213 97.46% 168.01-169 187 0.82% 8401 36.86%
739 3.24% 22134 97.11% 167.01-168 174 0.76% 8575 37.62%
832 3.65% 22053 96.76% 166.01 - 167 192 0.84% 8767 38.47%
930 4.08% 21960 96.35% 165.01 - 166 196 0.86% 8963 39.33%
1039 4.56% 21862 95.92% 164.01-165 198 0.87% 9161 40.19%
1129 4.95% 21753 95.44% 163.01- 164 179 0.79% 9340 40.98%
1242 5.45% 21663 95.05% 162.01- 163 189 0.83% 9529 41.81%
1362 5.98% 21550 94.55% 161.01-162 191 0.84% 9720 42.65%
1500 6.58% 21430 94.02% 160.01 - 161 213 0.93% 9933 43.58%
1629 7.15% 21292 93.42% 159.01 - 160 188 0.82% 10121 44.41%
1747 7.66% 21163 92.85% 158.01- 159 190 0.83% 10311 45.24%
1879 8.24% 21045 92.34% 157.01-158 177 0.78% 10488 46.02%
2006 8.80% 20913 91.76% 156.01 - 157 179 0.79% 10667 46.80%
2155 9.46% 20786 91.20% 155.01 - 156 161 0.71% 10828 47.51%
2276 9.99% 20637 90.54% 154.01- 155 158 0.69% 10986 48.20%

2427 10.65% 20516 90.01% 153.01- 154 204 0.90% 11190 49.10%
2595 11.39% 20365 89.35% 152.01-153 166 0.73% 11356 49.82%
2717 11.92% 20197 88.61% 151.01-152 188 0.82% 11544 50.65%
2886 12.66% 20075 88.08%  150.01 - 151 185 0.81% 11729 51.46%
3039 13.33% 19906 87.34% 149.01-150 186 0.82% 11915 52.28%
3206 14.07% 19753 86.67% 148.01-149 197 0.86% 12112 53.14%
3396 14.90% 19586 85.93% 147.01-148 164 0.72% 12276 53.86%
3551 15.58% 19396 85.10% 146.01- 147 189 0.83% 12465 54.69%
3699 16.23% 19241 84.42% 145.01- 146 178 0.78% 12643 55.47%
3851 16.90% 19093 83.77% 144.01-145 180 0.79% 12823 56.26%
3999 17.55% 18941 83.10% 143.01-144 162 0.71% 12985 56.97%
4170 18.30% 18793 82.45% 142.01-143 163 0.72% 13148 57.69%
4326 18.98% 18622 81.70% 141.01-142 181 0.79% 13329 58.48%
4492 19.71% 18466 81.02% 140.01 - 141 166 0.73% 13495 59.21%

UN: Q=T
18300 80.29%
18110 79.46%
17954 78.77%
17765 77.94%
17608 77.26%
17436 76.50%
17272 75.78%
17099 75.02%
16927 74.27%
16763 73.55%
16574 72.72%
16404 71.97%
16183 71.00%
16020 70.29%
15845 69.52%
15668 68.74%
15476 67.90%
15287 67.07%
15105 66.27%
14916 65.44%
14742 64.68%
14578 63.96%
14391 63.14%
14217 62.38%
14025 61.53%
13829 60.67%
13631 59.81%
13452 59.02%
13263 58.19%
13072 57.35%
12859 56.42%
12671 55.59%
12481 54.76%
12304 53.98%
12125 53.20%
11964 52.49%
11806 51.80%
11602 50.90%
11436 50.18%
11248 49.35%
11063 48.54%
10877 47.72%
10680 46.86%
10516 46.14%
10327 45.31%
10149 44.53%
9969 43.74%
9807 43.03%
9644 42.31%
9463 41.52%



mE 3

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

R
ANE Bt
160 0.70%
161 0.71%
149 0.65%
152 0.67%
156 0.68%
164 0.72%
159 0.70%
143 0.63%
151 0.66%
166 0.73%
178 0.78%
157 0.69%
160 0.70%
129 0.57%
149 0.65%
171 0.75%
149 0.65%
137 0.60%
148 0.65%
174 0.76%
163 0.72%
170 0.75%
164 0.72%
142 0.62%
148 0.65%
167 0.73%
142 0.62%
143 0.63%
138 0.61%
135 0.59%
147 0.64%
171 0.75%
147 0.64%
152 0.67%
129 0.57%
155 0.68%
151 0.66%
119 0.52%
133 0.58%
138 0.61%
136 0.60%
135 0.59%
108 0.47%
122 0.54%
128 0.56%
122 0.54%
117 0.51%
109 0.48%
86 0.38%
102 0.45%

LB VR SER s AR

RS Bat

N S=P )

13655 59.91%
13816 60.62%
13965 61.27%
14117 61.94%
14273 62.62%
14437 63.34%
14596 64.04%
14739 64.67%
14890 65.33%
15056 66.06%
15234 66.84%
15391 67.53%
15551 68.23%
15680 68.80%
15829 69.45%
16000 70.20%
16149 70.85%
16286 71.45%
16434 72.10%
16608 72.87%
16771 73.58%
16941 74.33%
17105 75.05%
17247 75.67%
17395 76.32%
17562 77.05%
17704 77.68%
17847 78.30%
17985 78.91%
18120 79.50%
18267 80.15%
18438 80.90%
18585 81.54%
18737 82.21%
18866 82.77%
19021 83.45%
19172 84.12%
19291 84.64%
19424 85.22%
19562 85.83%
19698 86.43%
19833 87.02%
19941 87.49%
20063 88.03%
20191 88.59%
20313 89.12%
20430 89.64%
20539 90.11%
20625 90.49%
20727 90.94%

EDEIE D Bat

N
9297

9137
8976
8827
8675
8519
8355
8196
8053
7902
7736
7558
7401
7241
7112
6963
6792
6643
6506
6358
6184
6021
5851
5687
5545
5397
5230
5088
4945
4807
4672
4525
4354
4207
4055
3926
3771
3620
3501
3368
3230
3094
2959
2851
2729
2601
2479
2362
2253
2167

[Epaew
40.79%
40.09%
39.38%
38.73%
38.06%
37.38%
36.66 %
35.96%
35.33%
34.67%
33.94%
33.16%
32.47%
31.77%
31.20%
30.55%
29.80%
29.15%
28.55%
27.90%
27.13%
26.42%
25.67%
24.95%
24.33%
23.68%
22.95%
22.32%
21.70%
21.09%
20.50%
19.85%
19.10%
18.46%
17.79%
17.23%
16.55%
15.88%
15.36%
14.78%
14.17%
13.57%
12.98%
12.51%
11.97%
1.41%
10.88%
10.36%

9.89%

9.51%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
110 0.48%
88 0.39%
87 0.38%
94 0.41%
101 0.44%
84 0.37%
83 0.36%
82 0.36%
74 0.32%
74 0.32%
66 0.29%
60 0.26%
71 0.31%
50 0.22%
67 0.29%
63 0.28%
56 0.25%
43 0.19%
53 0.23%
38 0.17%
41 0.18%
26 0.1%
38 0.17%
37 0.16%
40 0.18%
27 0.12%
34 0.15%
34 0.15%
26 0.11%
17 0.07%
27 0.12%
12 0.05%
13 0.06%
20 0.09%
16 0.07%
26 0.11%
1 0.05%
15 0.07%
12 0.05%
9 0.04%
8 0.04%
15 0.07%
7 0.03%
9 0.04%
12 0.05%
4 0.02%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%
1 0.00%
9 0.04%

RS Bat

A& Hote
20837 91.42%
20925 91.81%
21012 92.19%
21106 92.60%
21207 93.05%
21291 93.41%
21374 93.78%
21456 94.14%
21530 94.46%
21604 94.79%
21670 95.08%
21730 95.34%
21801 95.65%
21851 95.87%
21918 96.17%
21981 96.44%
22037 96.69%
22080 96.88%
22133 97.11%
22171 97.28%
22212 97.46%
22238 97.57%
22276 97.74%
22313 97.90%
22353 98.07%
22380 98.19%
22414 98.34%
22448 98.49%
22474 98.60%
22491 98.68%
22518 98.80%
22530 98.85%
22543 98.91%
22563 99.00%
22579 99.07%
22605 99.18%
22616 99.23%
22631 99.29%
22643 99.35%
22652 99.39%
22660 99.42%
22675 99.49%
22682 99.52%
22691 99.56%
22703 99.61%
22707 99.63%
22714 99.66%
22720 99.68%
22721 99.69%
22730 99.73%

D EIE D BaT

N
2065

1955
1867
1780
1686
1585
1501
1418
1336
1262
1188
1122
1062
991
941
874
811
755
712
659
621
580
554
516
479
439
412
378
344
318
301
274
262
249
229
213
187
176
161
149
140
132
17
110
101
89
85
78
72
71

[Epaew
9.06%
8.58%
8.19%
7.81%
7.40%
6.95%
6.59%
6.22%
5.86%
5.54%
5.21%
4.92%
4.66%
4.35%
4.13%
3.83%
3.56%
3.31%
3.12%
2.89%
2.72%
2.54%
2.43%
2.26%
2.10%
1.93%
1.81%
1.66%
1.51%
1.40%
1.32%
1.20%
1.15%
1.09%
1.00%
0.93%
0.82%
0.77%
0.71%
0.65%
0.61%
0.58%
0.51%
0.48%
0.44%
0.39%
0.37%
0.34%
0.32%
0.31%



~

B3 P R ME SRR CE2 PR

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 3 0.01% 22733 99.74% 62 0.27%
38.01-39 2 0.01% 22735 99.75% 59 0.26%
37.01-38 4 0.02% 22739 99.77% 57 0.25%
36.01 - 37 1 0.00% 22740 99.77% 53 0.23%
35.01-36 3 0.01% 22743 99.79% 52 0.23%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 22749 99.81% 49 0.21%
33.01-34 3 0.01% 22752 99.82% 43 0.19%
32.01-33 3 0.01% 22755 99.84% 40 0.18%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 22757 99.85% 37 0.16%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 22759 99.86% 35 0.15%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 22761 99.86% 33 0.14%
28.01-29 0 0.00% 22761 99.86% 31 0.14%
27.01-28 1 0.00% 22762 99.87% 31 0.14%
26.01-27 1 0.00% 22763 99.87% 30 0.13%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 22765 99.88% 29 0.13%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 22765 99.88% 27 0.12%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 22765 99.88% 27 0.12%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 22765 99.88% 27 0.12%
21.01-22 4 0.02% 22769 99.90% 27 0.12%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 22770 99.90% 23 0.10%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 22771 99.91% 22 0.10%
18.01-19 1 0.00% 22772 99.91% 21 0.09%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 22773 99.92% 20 0.09%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 22773 99.92% 19 0.08%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 22773 99.92% 19 0.08%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 22773 99.92% 19 0.08%
13.01-14 1 0.00% 22774 99.92% 19 0.08%
12.01-13 2 0.01% 22776 99.93% 18 0.08%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 22776 99.93% 16 0.07%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 22776 99.93% 16 0.07%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 22778 99.94% 16 0.07%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22778 99.94% 14 0.06%

0.00-1 14 0.06% 22792 100.00% 14 0.06%

LU ZEE



